
CHRISTMAS
CALLING  ALL  VOLUNTEER  ELVES

 
To apply please email leukwa@leukaemia.org.au

t h i s

 
The Leukaemia Foundation is looking for amazing volunteers to help wrap Christmas Gifts! 

 
Apply with friends, family or colleagues and help spread some festive cheer by using your

gift wrapping talents and support the Leukaemia Foundation’s important work. 
 
 

VOLUNTEER TODAY!

               EATON FAIR 
 
Mon 26 Nov /  3 Dec     10am - 2pm 
Tues 27 Nov                10am - 2pm  
Wed 28 Nov /  5 Dec     10am - 2pm 
Thur 29 Nov /  6 Dec     10am - 2pm 
Fri  30 Nov /  7 Dec        10am - 2pm 
Sat 1 Dec /  8 Dec         10am - 3pm 
Sun 2 Dec /  9 Dec        11am - 3pm 

                  BUNBURY FORUM 
 
Sat 8 Dec         10am - 1pm /  1pm - 4pm 
Sun 9 Dec        10am - 1pm /  1pm - 4pm 
Mon 10 Dec      1pm - 4pm    
Wed 12 Dec      1pm - 4pm 
Thur 13 Dec      10am - 1.30pm  
                        1.30pm - 5pm  
                        5pm - 8pm  
Fri  14 Dec         10am - 1pm /  1pm - 4pm


